

## Pachet materiale bai si consumabile curatenie

I.D.: 82945287

---

Data publicarii	31.05.23	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.940,76 RON - 1.940,76 RON

---

Descriere: RIZA CU CP(ELBI) ST BUC 3 9,663 28.99 PRELUNGITOR 4 POSTURI 5MT BUC 2 31,090 62.18 LACAT YALE 40MM SET 2 BUC CHEIE UNICA BUC 2 25,210 50.42 COLTAR INGUST DECORATIV 40X40X15X2 BUC 6 1,680 10.08 SPUMA MANUALA PENOSIL BUC 1 20,170 20.17 SILICON SANITAR PENOSIL BUC 2 19,330 38.66 BATERIE LAVOAR UC-4 BUC 2 52,100 104.2 RACORD BATERIE 1/2-40CM BUC 4 6,303 25.21 LAVABIL INNENWEISS INTERIOR 15L BUC 1 105,040 105.04 BIDINEA FIR PVC SUPORT PVC LT09669 BUC 2 10,085 20.17 BIDINEA 30X140 BUC 2 11,765 23.53 GALEATA CAUCIUC NEAGRA 12L BUC 4 6,303 25.21 COADA MATURA LEMN BUC 2 5,040 10.08 VAR 20KG SAC 3 25,210 75.63 MANUSI CAUCIUCATE IMBLANITE PORTOCALII R808 BUC 12 5,883 70.59 ROBINET APA TRECERE FI-FE 1" BUC 1 27,730 27.73 CONECTOR ADAPTOR FURTUN 3/4X1" (89252) BUC 1 2,940 2.94 CLESTE PAPAGAL 10X250MM LT40057 BUC 1 35,290 35.29 RACORD PE 32\*1" FE BUC 1 5,040 5.04 TRAFLET PENTRU ZUGRAVIT 2X10CM BUC 3 12,607 37.82 TRAFLET GEPARD HARDY 25CM BUC 3 22,690 68.07 SUPORT SAPUN BUC 2 15,965 31.93 CAPAC WC PLASTIC BUC 7 31,093 217.65 BATERIE LAVOAR UC-4 BUC 2 52,100 104.2 RACORD BATERIE 1/2-40CM BUC 4 6,303 25.21 GALEATA MOP BUC 2 15,965 31.93 REZERVA MOP BUC 2 4,620 9.24 COADA MATURA BUC 4 3,363 13.45 MATURA PLASTIC EUROPEEA FARA COADA BUC 2 5,880 11.76 COLIER PLASTIC 280X3.6MM PG 2 10,085 20.17 CLESTE TAIETOR 180MM (YT-2037) BUC 1 25,210 25.21 CLESTE COMBINAT 180 MM (YT-2007) BUC 1 22,690 22.69 GALEATA MORTAR 12L BUC 3 21,010 63.03 SFOARA CANEPA BUC 1 4,200 4.2 SFOARA CONSTRUCTII BEOPOL 60M BUC

---